% LAPPSET.
FINNO

707886

DATE:

20.6.2017

1(2)

DET 1
F% T-—  miox40
(901487)

©20/10.5x2
(901302)

M10
(909637)

DET 2

M10x35
(902252)

19x21x25
(903193)

220/10.5x2
(901302)

M10
(909637)

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

ki

Muoviosan sijoitus (903193)
Position of the plastic piece

(1) 903191 [pcs|(2) 901487 [pes
2 3
&
| wmioxao | ]
PCS PCS
PCS PCS
PCS PCS
PCS PCS
PCS PCS
PCS PCS
PCS PCS




% LAPPSET.
DEEP FOUNDATION

FOOT

DATE: 31.1.2025

4A

Hb00
(1'=11 3/4"]

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET. FOOT

BETON FOUNDATION o

27.10.2015

(2) 905104 |pcs

)

M10




% LAPPSET.

FOOT

DEEP FOUNDATION DATE:  15.5.2018 1(1)
@ (D 909511 |pes|(2) 909519 |Pes|
1
909511 /911155 H
MTOx25 o ) 90x90x650 | | 50x380x380 | |
(909639) (3) 909637 [res|(4) 909638 [pcs|
4 8
@20/10.5 )
(909638) ~ \mf =
£ ! - -
N \\;%%} M10 220/10.5
S &0 () 909639 |rcs|(5) 905104 [rcs|
S 4] 4]
Miox25 | | M0 | |
/
OPTION FOOT
9095719 MT0O
(D 911155 |ees pes
(909637) & ]
90x90x650

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




% LAPPSET.

FINNO

FLOOR

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

DATE: 28.11.2014 1(1)
(1) 008986 |Pes|(2) 706443 |pes
1 2
IR - 2]
NS — —
i 750x750 32x45x702
s (3) 900240 [pes|(#) 980101 [pcs]
8
DET 1,23 28x70 24.5x70
PCS PCS
PCS PCS
PCS PCS
DET 1 DET 2 DET 3
Naulanauha kannatinlistan puole|le.
04.5x70

1

(980101)




FINNO

LAPPSET.

BRIDGE

DATE:  24.8.2015 1(3)
DET 1, 2 (1) 706453 |pes|(2) 707255 |pcs|
o 2] 12|
15x145x600 | | 45x120x2480 | |

(3) 707260 |pes|(4) 905083 |pes

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

§ ) :
2375x600 | | @32 | |
(5) 980151 |pes|(6) 909232 |pes
4
DET 1, 216 /8.4 ] 8x120 ]
(7) 905112 |pes|(8) 900240 |pes
4 16
- g2 | | wex70 | |
(9) 980123 |pes(10) 980128 |pes

DET 1,

2




% LAPPSET.

BRIDGE

Copyright 1998 Lappset Group Ltd

FINNO DATE:  24.8.2015 2(3)
1: 30
oy = o = o
I {
I {
== == == == ==
AR i i 1 I
1 2400 1
1: 30
(@
g
[(e
Vi i 1 1 1
\ 2320 \
NET OPTIONS
707260 707260—301 BLUE
707260—-302 RED
707260—303 BEIGE
707260—-304 GRAY
707260—-305 BLACK
707260—-306  YELLOW
2375x600
RAILING OPTIONS
707255 707255—-605 DARK GRAY 707255—-609 GREEN
707255—-606 GRAY 707255—-610  YELLOW
707255—-607 RED 707255—-611 LIME
707255—-608 BLUE 707255—612  FUXIA
45x120x2480




LAPPSET.

BRIDGE

FINNO DATE:  24.8.2015 3(3)
DET DET 2
o T in side
Ll
3x120
o (909232) S~
= 2 905112 Nl
o o)
@)
% . 716 /8.4
— i : V (980151)
“ 9050853
DET 3 DET 4

/x40

@980W28)‘\\\\

@?;7 \ ?
' /x00 L

(900240)

98 Lappset Group Ltd

Copyright 19

DET 5

g’
MEx45H - ﬂ

(901899)

DET 6




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.

FINNO

707729

DATE:

17.3.2016

1(1

)

(1) 909850 |pes|(2) 909633 |pcs|
3] 3]
)

3 5
M8x25 | | M8 ]
(3) 900240 |pes| pes
O | ]
@8x70 | | ]
PCS PCS
(O 707696 |pcs PCS

(O 902086

15%x265%x275

148x172x254

PCS

PCS

25 1 40
(4x)

|

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.
FINNO

707785

DATE:

21.4.2016

1(1

)

(1) 980123 |pcs|(2) 909256 |Pos|
8 8]

<E &
o7x60 | | o1e/8.4 | |
PCS PCS
PCS PCS
PCS PCS
(O 705566 |pes(C) 705590 |pes
140x120x2294]  [120x200x2294 |
(O 905780 [pes|() 905761 |pes

SURFACE

DET 1

DET 2

0 /x60
(980123)

(909256)

@

<

016/8.4 /




% LAPPSET. 707888
FASTENER KIT DATE:  16.3.2021 1(3)

— (1) 980128 |cs|(2) 900240 |pes

@7x40 @8x70
(3) 903093 |pcs|(2) 906942 |pes

@8x90
(5) 980101 |pcsi(6) 980104 |pes

-

@4,5x70 @5x90

DET 9—-10

< 1760 } — —

I

760
850

(O 707862 |pcs PCS

* N

32x45x1700 | |

(O 707861 |pes() 707860 |pes

\

750x590 45x120x1785
(O 704341 |pes() 704431 |pes

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

E}>




Copyright 1998 Lappset Group Ltd

#® LAPPSET.

707888

FASTENER KIT DATE: 16.3.2021 2(3)
DET 1 DET 2
§ 4 5%70
DET 3 DET 4
@8x90 \
906942 \\

NN

SURFACE MOUNTING (704341)

DET 5

DET 6




Copyright 1998 Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.
FASTENER KIT

707888

DATE: 16.3.2021

3(3)

DEEP MOUNTING (704431)

DET 7

DET 8

/x40

DET 9

600




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

#® LAPPSET.

FINNO

707894

DATE: 9.5.2019

1(3

)

DET 1

(1) 980123
DET 4

@7x60

Pes|(2) 909256

216 /8.4

PCS

(3) 909633

M8

ms() 900859

/

M8x90

pes|(5) 909867

Pes|(T) 707893

755x1555

DET 1

END PART

) | F—

350

B7x60
(980123)

Use these
screws only in
the end
section

(909256)




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET. 707894
FINNO DATE: 9.5.2019 2(3)

M3

@ .
& & &
285\i/310 % I
@ :
900859
DET 3 (- = ) ah YENEIS
&/ (&) &
: : : / 900859
\/@\} ™ m ®
"
ME  /

70

909655




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.

707894

FINNO DATE: 9.5.2019 3(3)
DET 4 MEx /0
/ 90986/
285 i 310 : 310 @
@ I
M &

(L2 @f”_ﬁ

./

909655

Drill the necessary holes in the booms

(Dets 2-4)

30

710




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.

FOOT 120x120 POST & BEAM

CONC. FOUNDATION oate: 214201 4A
(1) 905104 |pes| Pes
4] -
0)
T 08400 (x2) s ; ;
- Hall A 500 HW — ]
L= IS} | |
\/
) — -
Q | I
0 %O /Of o) Q [ N
O S P O
L) o O"OD OfQ Q, ’ — —
M) © o 790 = SOfQ © v PCS PCS
SN N N SN N DN O N N N N X - -
o00x500 a o
| (O 905761 |Pcs Pes
Concrete / Betonl K30 j!i B B
CONCRETE
J/x60
(980123)
~
6 A6
M10 S Ny
o0sion . § o |
o 016 /8.4 LTS
905761 (909256)
x
N
"




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 304940

Rev.:1

704431

DATE: 12.8.2025

1/2

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 707133 PLATE 10x80x745 1
2 909855 ALLEN SCREW M8x35 4
3 980160 NUT M8 4
4 908021 BRACKET 3x212x214 2
5 909256 WASHER B16/8.4x1.6 4
6 901868 BAR 2
7 909210 BOLT M8x40 4
8 905051 WASHER D24/8.4 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 304940
Rev.:1

704431

DATE: 12.8.2025

550

[NRN

FIRRN

2/2



% LAPPSET.
GROUNDING

705101

DATE:

5.6.2023

1(2)

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

750

[2-5 1/2"]

750
[2'=5 1/2"]

%
‘ [1°-8"]

pes|(2) 900958 |Pcs|
4 8
&
| mioxso ||
pesi(4) 905993 |Pcs|
i 1
ros|(6) 909255 |pes|
4 8
| @30/105 | |
PCS PCS
12




% LAPPSET.
GROUNDING

705101

DATE: 5.6.2023

2(2)

DET 1

DET)/2

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

DET 3 OPTIO 1
+0
o olt
‘ 0 b,
p
, 7
DET 3 OPTIO 2 (WITH CONCRETE)
Concrete
600x600x200
[24"x24"x8"]
. ‘ ‘ +0
. | \ /; i\ | | ‘ o 9?
: °‘-;<>‘-’ 0":;:;"@#.’&& gv‘? o 0‘3&0‘:0- ‘ : E © ::l
:VP ’ &}wj fe'-’:boef PP:V?PPP VP




	Page 1
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View4
	Detail View A (1 : 4)
	Drawing View6
	Detail View B (1 : 5)
	Detail View C (1 : 4)

	Sheet2
	Drawing View10




